

$$\begin{array}{r} \text{MMQ57 (Cen)} \\ \hline \text{G2114} \quad \text{E441} \quad \text{E711} \quad \text{E7} \\ \hline \text{5020} \quad \text{25} \\ \hline \end{array}$$

MMQ57 (Cen)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JAGDISH PUR

DIVISION

Garthian

SUB-DIVISION

SI/SBD/MMGSY/19-20

Measurement Book

340-21510 Duffin St

17. BN 6 - 786

ABSTRACT OF COST (4th year Maint. Bill)

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ 15.1 (A) Restoration of Racer cuts.					
Bty. = 91.12 m ³ (vide TMBP-53)					
Limit Bty.					
@ ₹ 380.52/m ³ = ₹ 34,674=00					
2/ 15.2.1. Maint. of Earthen shoulder.					
Bty. = 506.50 m ² (vide TMBP-53)					
Limit Bty.					
= 506.24 m ² @ ₹ 57.30/m ² = ₹ 29,008=00					
3/ 15.5. Maint. of WBM road					
- - etc with all job.					
Bty. = 90.30 m ² (vide TMBP-54)					
Limit Bty.					
= 90.00 m ² @ ₹ 329.17/m ² = ₹ 29,625=00					
4/ 15.3. III. Repair to bit holes					
- - etc with all job					
Bty. = 90.30 m ² (vide TMBP-54)					
Limit Bty.					
= 90.00 m ² @ ₹ 332.31/m ² = ₹ 29,908=00					
5/ 15.7. I. Maint. of HPC.					
Bty. = 8 Nos. (vide TMBP-54)					
@ ₹ 1117.00/No. = ₹ 8,936=00					
6/ 15.9. Maint. of Road signs.					
Bty. = 0.700 km (vide TMBP-54)					
@ ₹ 1074.51/km = ₹ 752=00					

Continuation

C/O → ₹ 1,32,1703=00

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15.11(I&II) Maint. of 200 m and km stones.					
Qty. = 1.400 km (vide TM BP - 54)					
@ ₹ 558.76/km = ₹ 782.00					
8/15.12.I. Cutting of branches of trees.					
Qty. = 28 Nos (vide TM BP - 54)					
@ ₹ 106.52/Nos. = ₹ 2,983.00					
9/15.12.II. Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 56 Nos. (vide TM BP - 55)					
@ ₹ 6.55/Nos. = ₹ 367.00					
10/15.12.III. Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. = 472.50 m ² (vide TM BP - 55)					
@ ₹ 2.18/m ² = ₹ 1030.00					
11/15.13. White washing of parapet walls of CD works.					
Qty. = 50.25 m ² (vide TM BP - 55)					
@ ₹ 13.82/m ² = ₹ 694.00					
					774.00
					Total = ₹ 1,38,759.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XV-FORM NO. 10					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	= ₹ 1,38,	759=00
As per Agreement					
10% below =	(-)		₹	13,	876=00
			= ₹	1,24,	883=00
JE/Garhani	16/09/24		Shweta		
			17/09/24		
			AE/Garhani		
				</	

Material Statements

- ① E/W = $(68.34 \pm 75.936) m^3 = 144.276 m^3$
- ② Stone Meta = $8.168 m^3$
- ③ Stone ^{dust} chips = $1.823 m^3$
- ④ Stone chips = $2.430 m^3$
- ⑤ ~~stone~~ coarse sand = $0.540 m^3$
- ⑥ Bitumen (VH70) = $219.60 kg$

JE/Garhani
16/09/24